Classifica definitiva
1

Classifica  NumFis Cognome
1 660600 DI MASI
2 665817 BICHI
3 648740 ORSO
671760 CARAFA
5 650353 ACCARDI
6 668342 MAZZEO RINALDI
7 658051 GREGGI
8 6648839 LAMONACA
9 674025 GIORDANO
10 657634 MATTELICH
11 653632 AMICI
12 669166 AUTERI
13 660507 SBARZELLA
14 663974 CAIRO
15 670891 NICHINI
16 671045 SEMERARO
17 656559 TREGLIA
18 669928 MASSA
19 670186 DELNEVO
668312 BEHNCKE-LEMERCIER
21 656141 CAVALERI MARSON
22 671484 AMORI
23 668341 CUCE'
24 655326 JANNUZZELLI
25 648534 PINALI
26 657432 POLIMENO
27 665263 NAPOLI
28 669694 FINOCCHI
29 663102 CASTELLI
30 675868 CHIANESE
31 662922 PENSA
32 669123 PANZERA
33 656863 ZANATTA
34 667937 NICASTRO
35 666380 CALVANESE
36 669581 VENTURI
37 668970 PASSERI
38 652934 DELLI COMPAGNI
39 672438 MALAMUT
40 666394 CENCIARELLI
665411 MALAVOLTI
669995 SPINELLI
43 656560 IALONGO
44 671585 GRAZIANI
45 674698 ACOUADRO
46 651405 ASCENZI
47 672092 DONATO
48 666936 ARAMINI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Spada femminile
Maschietti/Bambine

Nome

SOFIA
VALENTINA
ELEONORA
VITTORIA
CLAUDIA
BIANCA
COSTANZA
KAJA
GINEVRA
GIULIA
GIULIA
CATERINA
ELEONORA
LUCIA

SOFIA
GIORGIA
ELISA
SUSANNA
ARIANNA

IDA
BEATRICE
MARIA AGNESE
SOFIA
FRANCESCA
ANITA

ELENA
ELIANA
BENEDETTA
ELISA

LUCIA
FRANCESCA VANNINA
CHIARA
ALESSANDRA
LUDOVICA
ALESSANDRA
REBECCA
BENEDETTA
GIULIA
REBECCA
GINEVRA
VALERIA
GRETA
LAURA
AGNESE
AURORA GIULIA
MARTINA
GIADA

SARA

Del

14/02/05
07/06/05
15/02/05
19/05/05
22/07/05
21/04/05
28/03/05
20/10/05
24/04/05
10/07/05
25/11/05
14/04/05
01/03/05
10/01/05
12/02/05
23/01/05
13/02/05
26/04/05
11/08/05
05/07/05
13/12/05
14/04/05
11/02/05
04/11/05
19/09/05
17/01/05
10/08/05
30/09/05
14/07/05
24/04/05
09/07/05
15/06/05
11/04/05
28/08/05
21/04/05
23/03/05
05/08/05
05/11/05
27/10/05
19/01/05
25/02/05
27/06/05
14/04/05
30/07/05
19/12/05
03/06/05
29/10/05
21/10/05
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Denominazione

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
C.U.S. SIENA SEZIONE SCHERMA

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

A.S.D. G.VERNE-SCHERMA

POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO
A.S.METHODOS

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

BERGAMASCA SCHERMA CREBERG

A.S.D. SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MA
A.SMETHODOS

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.

ASS. SCHERM. BRESSO A.S.D.

C.U.S. PAVIA SEZIONE SCHERMA

ASD FANUM FORTUNAE SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO

ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.
A.SMETHODOS

POL.DEL FINALE SCUOLA DI SCHERMA LEON
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.
A.SMETHODOS

SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO S
ASD SALA D'ARMI MAGGIORE NEGRI DI SANF
ACCADEMIA DI SCHERMA LECCE A.S.D.
A.S.D. SINTOFARM SCHERMA KOALA
AC.D'ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO1878 SSDRL
ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARS
CLUB SCHERMA LECCE A.S.D.

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA MONTEBELLUNA
A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA

C.S.NEDO NADI

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

A.S.D. CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO UMBRO
S.D.S.CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA
FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI
FIAMME ORO ROMA

A.S.D.CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI

G.S. ARENZANO A.S.D. GE

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA A.S.D.

A.S.D UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO

CHIAVARI SCHERMA A.S.D.

ASD FANUM FORTUNAE SCHERMA

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
C.U.S.PIEMONTE ORIENTALE SEZ.SCHERMA A
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Classifica

78
79
80
81
82

NumFis

655959
669941
658020
668231
670309
676725
670435
669797
663340
659145
674985
657665
651412
675788
665118
674150

64

Cognome

NOCILLI
BARATTA
TABO'
GRECO
OTTAVIANO
CERCHIARI
BIFANO
CAPPELLUA
LORENZOLA
RUSSO
CERFOGLI
BOCCHI
LANTERMO
PIANIGIANI
FRANCOLINI
MARCUCCI

667579
676735
672508
664863
670070
669327
669604
662968
668021
670433
673082
675608
666671
676578
664468
676726
642233
669329

SCOPPA
ZUZANNA
STEVANIN
MARTIGNANI
PRADELLI
LILLIU
CATTELAN
STRIDACCHIO
GIULIANO
SIEPE
PAGLIALUNGA
OLIMPIERI
SIBONI GARDINI
TAVELLI

HEIM
LAROCCA
TOLU
SILIPIGNI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME
Classifica definitiva Spada femminile

Maschietti/Bambine

Nome

MARTA
ALESSANDRA
MADDALENA
ANNA MARIA
LEDA
CECILIA
TERESA PIA
MARIA SOLE
GIULIANA
GIADA
GIOVANNA
VIOLA
ARIANNA
SARA

GIULIA
MATILDE
FRANCESCA
DANIELA
JANERKA
GIORGIA
NICOLE
ALICE

SOFIA

SOFIA

DORA MARIA
BARBARA
MARIA CARLA
GIORGIA
ALICE
ATHENA
ALICE
MARTINA
SVEVA
GUENDALINA
GIULIA ELENA

Del

17/03/05
13/01/05
31/05/05
12/04/05
01/03/05
20/04/05
07/01/05
23/12/05
03/02/05
25/07/05
14/09/05
07/03/05
14/07/05
03/01/05
09/06/05
22/02/05
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Denominazione

A.S.D. C.S. PETTORELLI PIACENZA

CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA A.S.D
POL.DEL FINALE SCUOLA DI SCHERMA LEON
CLUB SCHERMA LECCE A.S.D.

FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI
PENTAMODENA A.S.D.

C.S.NEDO NADI

ACC.SCH.BERNARDI FERRARA a.s.d.
FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI
A.S.D.CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI

A.S.D. S.EE.F. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO
VERONASCHERMA ASD

CHIAVARI SCHERMA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA COLLE VAL D'ELSA A.S.D.
ASD FANUM FORTUNAE SCHERMA

ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.

03/05/05
01/06/05
29/09/05
26/04/05
30/04/05
09/08/05
29/05/05
22/11/05
01/12/05
01/04/05
09/03/05
18/08/05
04/07/05
28/09/05
18/08/05
05/11/05
02/03/05
20/01/05
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CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
PENTAMODENA A.S.D.

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA BASSANO
SOC. SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE A.S.D.
CIRCOLO SCHERMA AOSTA A.S.D.
C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D.
BAKI SCHERMA CLUB ZEVIO ASD
C.S.NEDO NADI

C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
C.S.NEDO NADI

CLUB SCHERMA COLLE VAL D'ELSA A.S.D.
A.S.D UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
C.U.S. PAVIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.
PENTAMODENA A.S.D.

A.S. MERANO SEZ. SCHERMA BZ
C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D.
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